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UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE
CLASS: 1      JUDGE: C.GREEN     TEST: INTRO A
	Time
	HORSE
	 RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	Pl

	09.55
	Late Entry
	
	
	
	

	10.00
	Ebay
	J.Miller
	139
	60.4
	3

	10.07
	Rainstown Hughie
	L.Pilbeam
	WD
	WD
	

	10.15
	Hey Mickey
	A.Wallace
	151
	65.6
	2

	10.22
	Millie
	S.Carter
	157
	68.2
	1

	10.30*
	Diamond
	J.Dixon
	134
	58.2
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE
CLASS: 2    JUDGE: C.GREEN  TEST: Prelim  12
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	Pl

	10.52
	Ruby
	L.Pilbeam
	173
	69.2
	2

	11.00
	Zindurain
	T.Sands
	149
	59.6
	

	11.07*
	Derrie
	A.Nard
	164
	65.6
	5

	11.15*
	Bea
	B.Taylor
	166
	66.4
	4

	11.22
	Rockhill Honey Bunny
	J.Beagley
	167.5
	67.0
	3

	11.30
	Millie
	S.Carter
	153
	61.2
	6

	11.37
	Tandy
	L.Pilbeam
	174
	69.6
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE

CLASS: 3       JUDGE: B.BERESFORD-WRIGHT      TEST: P4, N24, EL 44
	Time
	HORSE
	RIDER
	TEST
	SCORE
	%
	Pl

	12.00
	Tandy
	L.Pilbeam
	4
	165
	75
	1

	12.07
	Botinero
	L.Chave
	24
	169.5
	65.1
	6

	12.15
	Rockhill Honey Bunny
	J.Beagley
	4
	155
	70.4
	3

	12.22
	Botinero
	L.Chave
	44
	170.5
	68.2
	4

	12.30
	Bobby
	B.Marshall
	24
	160.5
	61.7
	

	12.37*
	Wishuwerehere
	H.Brown
	4
	146
	66.3
	5

	12.45
	Ruby
	L.Pilbeam
	4
	159.5
	72.5
	2

	12.52*
	Wishuwerehere
	H.Brown
	24
	164
	63.0
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